
MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac Miller St. Marys Bears 172.2 265.0 10

2 Jacob Schrick JCN 169.7 260.0 8

3 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 168.0 245.0 6

4 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 171.6 215.0 4

5 Kyle Alcanter Basehor Linwood 171.8 215.0 2

6 Tayton Gibson Basehor Linwood 168.4 210.0 1

7 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 169.8 205.0 0

8 David Holt Bonner Springs 170.0 195.0 0

9 Dylan Tripe Topeka High 172.4 195.0 0

10 Nathan Dorhman Rossville Bulldawgs 171.0 185.0 0

11 Tobi Peleowo Bonner Springs 171.0 185.0 0

12 Andrew  Van Winkle Bonner Springs 171.0 170.0 0

13 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 171.0 160.0 0

14 Brett Ingerson Tonganoxie 171.6 150.0 0

15 Christian Kubas Bonner Springs 171.0 0 0

16 Dylan Moon Clay Center 173.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Schrick JCN 169.7 395.0 10

2 Isaac Miller St. Marys Bears 172.2 350.0 8

3 Tayton Gibson Basehor Linwood 168.4 345.0 6

4 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 168.0 330.0 4

5 Tobi Peleowo Bonner Springs 171.0 300.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 171.6 300.0 1

7 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 169.8 295.0 0

8 Kyle Alcanter Basehor Linwood 171.8 295.0 0

9 David Holt Bonner Springs 170.0 285.0 0

10 Dylan Tripe Topeka High 172.4 265.0 0

11 Andrew  Van Winkle Bonner Springs 171.0 255.0 0

12 Brett Ingerson Tonganoxie 171.6 215.0 0

13 Christian Kubas Bonner Springs 171.0 0 0

14 Nathan Dorhman Rossville Bulldawgs 171.0 0 0

15 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 171.0 0 0

16 Dylan Moon Clay Center 173.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Schrick JCN 169.7 285.0 10

2 Tayton Gibson Basehor Linwood 168.4 275.0 8

3 Isaac Miller St. Marys Bears 172.2 250.0 6

4 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 168.0 230.0 4

5 Tobi Peleowo Bonner Springs 171.0 230.0 2

6 Kyle Alcanter Basehor Linwood 171.8 225.0 1

7 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 169.8 215.0 0

8 Dylan Tripe Topeka High 172.4 215.0 0

9 David Holt Bonner Springs 170.0 205.0 0

10 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 171.6 200.0 0

11 Andrew  Van Winkle Bonner Springs 171.0 195.0 0

12 Nathan Dorhman Rossville Bulldawgs 171.0 175.0 0

13 Brett Ingerson Tonganoxie 171.6 170.0 0

14 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 171.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Christian Kubas Bonner Springs 171.0 0 0

16 Dylan Moon Clay Center 173.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Schrick JCN 169.7 940.0 10

2 Isaac Miller St. Marys Bears 172.2 865.0 8

3 Tayton Gibson Basehor Linwood 168.4 830.0 6

4 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 168.0 805.0 4

5 Kyle Alcanter Basehor Linwood 171.8 735.0 2

6 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 169.8 715.0 1

7 Tobi Peleowo Bonner Springs 171.0 715.0 0

8 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 171.6 715.0 0

9 David Holt Bonner Springs 170.0 685.0 0

10 Dylan Tripe Topeka High 172.4 675.0 0

11 Andrew  Van Winkle Bonner Springs 171.0 620.0 0

12 Brett Ingerson Tonganoxie 171.6 535.0 0

13 Nathan Dorhman Rossville Bulldawgs 171.0 360.0 0

14 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 171.0 325.0 0

15 Christian Kubas Bonner Springs 171.0 0 0

16 Dylan Moon Clay Center 173.0 0 0


